CLASSIC ton 650 liter groen

https://www.nexaparts.nl/classic-ton-650-liter-groen

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Capaciteit
Afmeting
Model

Kleur

Kleur
Materiaal
Model 2

Pluspunten

+ Inclusief een chromen kraan

CLASSIC ton 650 liter groen 1.80 x b.60 x h.192 cm C

37294
4023122200628
Garantia

Design Regentonnen
CLASSICO ton 650 liter groen
80.00

60.00

192.00

650L

80x60x192

Sokkel

Groen

Groen

Kunststof

Design regenton
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